Illinois law.
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Section 2150.260  Voting 

a)	Every member present when a question is stated by the presiding officer shall vote thereon, unless excused by the members present, or unless he has personal interest in the question, in which case he shall not vote.  At the request of any 2 members, a roll call vote shall be taken on any question. 

b)	A vote or question may be reconsidered at any time during the same meeting, or at the first meeting held thereafter, provided that no vote or question shall be reconsidered after a period of 30 days. 
